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Name of Listed Entity:Prestige Estates Projects Limited
Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: PRESTIGE
Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Sep-2019

Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 'Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid [No
up shares?
2 'Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible [No
Securities?
3 'Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against INo
which depository receipts are issued?
4 \Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?No
S 'Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or [No
otherwise encumbered?
6 'Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential |[No
Voting Rights?
7 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? [No
8 'Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial[Yes
owner?
Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Catego Category of Nos. of | No. of fully No. of No. of Total Shareholding Number of Voting Rights No. of Shareholding , Number of Number of Number of
ry shareholder shareh paid up Partly shares nos. as a % of total held in each class of Shares as a % assuming Locked in Shares equity
) (] olders equity paid-up underlying shares no. of shares securities Underlying full conversion shares pledged or shares held
() shares equity Depository held (calculated as (IX) Outstanding of convertible otherwise in
held shares Receipts (Vi) = per SCRR, convertible securities (as a (Xin encumbered dematerializ
(Iv) held Vi) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities percentage of (Xin) ed form
) Vi) (vii) (including diluted share
Asa %of No of Voting Total Warrants) capital) No. ;:\s a | No. ;:\s a XIV
(A+B+C2) Rights asa [74) (a) %of | (a) % of
Clas Clas | Tot % of (XI)= (VIl)+(X) total total
s s al | (A+B+ Asa %of Shar Share
eg: | egy C) (A+B+C2) es s held
X held (b)

(b)




A Promoter & |10 2625000 262500 (70 2625 262 [70 70 26250000
Promoter 00 000 0000 500 0
Group 0 000
B Public 15509 1125000 112500 (30 1125 112 30 30 11249998
00 000 0000 500 4
0 000
C Non 0 0 0 0 0o 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
Cl1 Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
underlying
DRs
C2 Shares held |0 0 0 0 0 0o 0 0 0
by
Employee
Trusts
Total 15519 3750000 375000 |100 3750 375 (100 100 37499998
00 000 0000 000 4
0 000




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of
of the (] shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (1X) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held
) (] up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding full (Xt otherwise in
equity held Receipts (Vi = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ
share v) Vi) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (Xii) ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Total as (including convertible No. Asa | No. Asa (X1V)
(v) As a % of a % of Warrants) securities ( (a) %of | (a) % of
(A+B+C2) Total (X) asa total total
(Vi) Class Class Tot Voting percentage Shar share
5% Y al rights of diluted es s held
share held (b)
capital) (b)
(Xl) =
(VI)+(X) as a
% of
A+B+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 0 0 0
Individuals/Hi 9 37500(0 0 375000 |10 375000 375 110 10 37500000
ndu undivided 000 00 000 000
Family 00
Irfan Razack |[AAC |1 9375010 0 937500 2.5 0937500 937 2.5 2.5 9375000
P1722 00 0 00 500
6E 0
Rezwan ABJP 1 93750(0 0 937500 2.5 937500 937 2.5 2.5 9375000
Razack RO88 00 0 00 500
1L 0
Noaman ACLP|1 9375010 0 937500 2.5 937500 937 2.5 2.5 9375000
Razack R536 00 0 00 500
1A 0
Almas AEN (1 234370 0 234375 10.63 234370 234 10.63 0.63 2343750
Rezwan PR59 50 0 50 375
50B 0
Badrunissa |AAC |1 2343710 0 234375 10.63 234370 234 0.63 0.63 2343750
Irfan P1109 50 0 50 375
0E 0
Sameera AAT |1 234370 0 234375 10.63 234370 234 10.63 0.63 2343750
Noaman PN42 50 0 50 375
82G 0




Uzma Irfan  |AAG |1 7822510 0 782250 0.21 782250 782 10.21 0 0.21 0 782250
PI089 0 0 250
8A
Zayd Noaman|AAIP |1 7807510 0 780750 0.21 780750 780 0.21 0 0.21 0 780750
7815 0 0 750
2A
Faiz Rezwan |ABJP |1 7807510 0 780750 0.21 780750 780 10.21 0 0.21 0 780750
R987 0 0 750
OA
Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Government/
State
Government(s
Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0
Institutions/
Banks
Any Other 1 22500(0 0 225000 160 22500(0 225 60 0 60 0 22500000
(specify) 0000 000 0000 000 0
000
Trusts 1 22500(0 0 225000 60 22500(0 225 60 0 60 0 22500000
0000 000 0000 000 0
000
Razack AAC |1 225001(0 0 225000 160 22500/0 225 60 0 60 0 22500000
Family Trust [TR92 0000 000 0000 000 0
07] 000
Sub-Total 10 26250(0 0 262500 (70 26250(0 262 (70 0 70 0 26250000
(A)(1) 0000 000 0000 500 0
000
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |0 0 0 0 0
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Portfolio
Investor
Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(A)2)
Total 26250 262500 26250 262 (70 70 26250000
Shareholding 0000 000 0000 500 0
of Promoter 000
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(ADHAR)
Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Category & Name No. of Partly Nos. of Total Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of
of the fully paid-up shares nos. each class of securities Shares shareholdin Shares equity
Shareholders paid equity underlying shares (1X) Underlying g,asa% pledged or shares held
) up shares Depository held Outstanding assuming otherwise in
equity held Receipts vii= convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share V) Vi) IV+V+VI securities conversion (Xi) ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa (Xiv)
(Iv) a % of Warrants) convertible (No % of
Total (X) securities t total
Class Tot Voting (asa ap | share
X al rights percentage pli s held
of diluted ca (Not
share ble | applic
capital) ) able)
(X)) (a) (b)
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mutual 11285 112850 112850 112 3.01 3.01 11285045
Funds/ 045 45 045 850
45
LAnd T 53875 538759 53875 538 |1.44 1.44 5387592
Mutual Fund 92 2 92 759
Trustee Ltd-L 2
And T India
Value Fund
'Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Capital Funds




Alternate 2 19880 198802 10.05 19880 198 0.05 0.05 198802
Investment 2 2 802
Funds
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
'Venture
Capital
Investors
Foreign 201 94795 047952 25.28 94795 047 25.28 25.28 94795209
Portfolio 209 09 209 952
Investors 09
Government |AAAJ|l 16333 163338 4.36 16333 163 4.36 4.36 16333820
Of Singapore |G059 820 20 820 338

4R 20
East Bridge |AAC |1 13027 130274 3.47 13027 130 3.47 3.47 13027493
Capital CE98 493 93 493 274
Master Fund [88M 93
Limited
Goldman AAD |1 44875 448753 1.2 44875 448 1.2 1.2 4487532
Sachs India  |CGO02 32 2 32 753
Limited 60C 2
Monetary AAJC|1 42163 421638 [1.12 42163 421 (1.12 1.12 4216387
Authority Of M300 87 7 87 638
Singapore SN 7
Financial 2 12603 12603 [0 12603 126 0 0 12603
Institutions/ 03
Banks
Insurance 3 26736 267363 0.71 26736 267 0.71 0.71 2673632
Companies 32 2 32 363

2

Provident 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds/
Pension
Funds
Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 221 10896 108965 29.06 {10896 108 29.06 29.06 10896529
(B)(1) 5291 291 5291 065 1




291

Central
Government/
State
Government(s
/ President of]
India

749

749

749

749

749

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

749

749

749

749

749

Non-
institutions

0

0

0

Individuals -

14355

26748
95

267489
5

0.71

26748
95

267
489

0.71

0.71

2674879

Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.

14346

22906
71

229067
1

0.61

22906
71

229
067

0.61

0.61

2290655

i

Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs.
2 lakhs.

38422

384224

0.1

38422

384
224

0.1

384224

NBFCs
registered
with RBI

Employee
Trusts

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing

figure)




HB)3)

Any Other 032 85906 859065 0.23 85906 859 0.23 0.23 859065
(specify) S S 065
Sub-Total 15287 35339 353396 0.94 35339 353 10.94 0.94 3533944
(B)(3) 60 0 60 396

0
Total Public 15509 11250 112500 30 11250 112 30 30 11249998
Shareholding 0000 000 0000 500 4
(B)= 000
(B)(D+(B)(2)




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the (] shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (1X) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
() () up shares Depository Vil = d as per Outstanding assuming (X otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share V) Vi) 1957 securities conversion (i) ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. Asa (Xiv)
(v) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible % of | (No % of (Not
(vii) Total (X) securities ( total t total Applicable)
Class Class Tot V_oting asa Shar ap share
X Y al rights percentage es pli s held
of diluted held ca (Not
share ble applic
capital) ) able)
(Xi)
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
(Share based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014)
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)=
(OD+HO)Q2)

Table I- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,

outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders

| No of share held




Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table I11I- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC \ No. of share | Holding %




