- 1. Name of Listed Entity:Prestige Estates Projects Limited
- 2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: PRESTIGE
- 3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
- 4. Share Holding Pattern as on: 30-Sep-2019
- 5. **Declaration**: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid	No
	up shares?	
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible	No
	Securities?	
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against	No
	which depository receipts are issued?	
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	^P No
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or	No
	otherwise encumbered?	
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential	No
	Voting Rights?	
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial	Yes
	owner?	

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego ry (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. of shareh olders	No. of fully paid up equity	No. of Partly paid-up	No. of shares underlying	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares			ch clas rities		No. of Shares Underlying	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion	Numb Locke sha	ed in	SI pled	nber of hares dged or	Number of equity shares held
		(III)	shares held	equity shares	Depository Receipts	held (VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR,		(L	X)		Outstanding convertible	of convertible securities (as a	(XI	n .		erwise mbered	in dematerializ
			(IV)	held	(VI)	(IV)+(V)+	1957)					securities	percentage of	1/2	<u>1)</u>		XIII)	ed form
			(10)	(V)	1 100	(VI)	(VIII)					(including	diluted share			,	XIII)	caronn
				, ,		, ,	As a % of (A+B+C2)		of Votir Rights		Total as a	Warrants) (X)	capital)	No. (a)	As a % of	No. (a)	As a % of	(XIV)
								Clas	Clas	Tot	% of (A+B+	, ,	(XI) = (VII) + (X)		total Shar		total Share	
								eg:	eg:y	al	(A+B+		As a % of		es		s held	
								X	cg.y				(A+B+C2)		held		(b)	
															(b)			

A	Promoter & Promoter Group	10	2625000 00	0	0	262500 000		2625 0000 0	1	262 500 000		0	70	0	0	26250000 0
В	Public	15509	1125000 00	0	0	112500 000		1125 0000 0	1	112 500 000		0	30	0	0	11249998 4
С	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0
C1	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0
C2	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Total	15519	3750000 00	0	0	375000 000		3750 0000 0		375 000 000	100	0	100	0	0	37499998 4

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total	Sharehol	Numb	er of Votir	ng Righ	ts held in	No. of	Shareholdin	Num	ber of	Nun	nber of	Number of
	of the	(II)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	nos.	ding %	ea	ch class	of secu	rities	Shares	g, as a %		red in		hares	equity
}	Shareholders	1	older	paid	equity	underlying	shares	calculate	4	(1	X)		Underlying	assuming	sha	ares		lged or	shares held
	(1)		(III)	up equity	shares held	Depository Receipts	held (VII =	d as per SCRR,	1				Outstanding convertible	full conversion	((II)		erwise mbered	in dematerializ
				share	(V)	(VI)	IV+V+VI)	1957	1				securities	of	1			XIII)	ed form
				s held	(-)	()	,		No of	Voting Ri	ghts	Total as	(including	convertible	No.	As a	No.	As a	(XIV)
				(IV)				As a % of (A+B+C2)]			a % of	Warrants)	securities ((a)	% of	(a)	% of	
								(VIII)				Total Voting	(X)	as a	-	total Shar		total share	
								(VIII)	Class X	Class Y	Tot al	rights		percentage of diluted	1	es		s held	
									^	, ,	aı			share	j	held		(b)	
														capital) (XI) =		(b)			
														$\frac{(XI) =}{(VII)+(X) \text{ as a}}$	-				
														% of	1				
														A+B+C2	1				
1	Indian		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
1			· ·	V	•	0	U	1.0	U	U	_	1.0	~	1.0	0	-			0
a	Individuals/Hi		9	37500	0	0	375000	10	37500	O	375	10	0	10	0	0			37500000
	ndu undivided			000			00		000		000								
	Family										00								
		4 4 0	1	02750	0	0	027500	2.5	02750	0		2.5	0	2.5	0	0			0275000
	Irfan Razack		I	93750	0	O	937500	2.5	93750	U	937	2.5	O	2.5	O	0			9375000
		PI722		00			0		00		500								
		6E									0								
	D		1	02750	0	0	027500	2.5	02750	0	937	2.5	0	2.5	0	0			0275000
	Rezwan	ABJP	I	93750	U	U	937500	2.5	93750	U		2.5	U	2.5	U	U			9375000
	Razack	R988		00			0		00		500								
		1L									0								
	Noaman	ACLP	1	93750	0	0	937500	2.5	93750	0	937	2.5	0	2.5	0	0			9375000
			1	1	U	O	0	2.3		U		2.5	ľ	2.3	U	U			7373000
	Razack	R536		00			0		00		500								
		1A									0								
	Almas	AEN	1	23437	0	0	234375	0.63	23437	0	234	0.63	0	0.63	0	0			2343750
		PR59	-	50		ľ	0		50	ľ	375		ľ		ľ				
	Rezwan			50			U		50		5/3								
		50B									0								
	Badrunissa	AAC	1	23437	0	0	234375	0.63	23437	0	234	0.63	0	0.63	0	0			2343750
	Irfan	PI109		50			0		50		375								
	111111										5,3								
		0E									U								
	Sameera	AAT	1	23437	0	0	234375	0.63	23437	0	234	0.63	0	0.63	0	0			2343750
	Noaman	PN42		50			0		50		375								
		82G									h								
		02U									ν								

	Uzma Irfan	AAG PI089 8A		78225 0	0	0	782250	0.21	78225 0	0	782 250	0.21	0	0.21	0	0	782250
	Zayd Noaman	AAIP Z815 2A	1	78075 0	0	0	780750	0.21	78075 0	0	780 750	0.21	0	0.21	0	0	780750
	Faiz Rezwan	ABJP R987 9A	1	78075 0	0	0	780750	0.21	78075 0	0	780 750	0.21	0	0.21	0	0	780750
ь	Central Government/ State Government(s)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
С	Financial Institutions/ Banks		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Any Other (specify)		1	22500 0000	0	0	225000 000	60	22500 0000	0	225 000 000	60	0	60	0	0	22500000
	Trusts		1	22500 0000	0	0	225000 000	60	22500 0000	0	225 000 000	60	0	60	0	0	22500000 0
		AAC TR92 07J		22500 0000	0	0	225000 000	60	22500 0000	0	225 000 000	60	0	60	0	0	22500000 0
	Sub-Total (A)(1)		10	26250 0000	0	0	262500 000	70	26250 0000	0	262 500 000	70	0	70	0	0	26250000 0
2	Foreign		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals (Non- Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
b	Government		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

c	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Portfolio															
	Investor															
e	Any Other	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(specify)															
	Sub-Total	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(A)(2)															
	Total	10	26250	0	0	262500	70	26250	0	262	70	0	70	0	0	26250000
	Shareholding		0000			000		0000		500						0
	of Promoter									000						
	and Promoter															
	Group (A)=															
	(A)(1)+(A)(2)															

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	Nos. of shareh older (III)	No. of fully paid up equity share s held (IV)	Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	Nos. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held <u>VII =</u> IV+V+VI	Sharehol ding % calculate d as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2) VIII	ea	ch class	of secu (X)	rities Total as a % of Total	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including Warrants) (X)	Total shareholdin g, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities	Lock sha	ber of ked in ares (II) As a % of total	SI pled oth encu	nber of hares lged or erwise imbered XIII) As a % of total	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form (XIV)
									Class X	Class Y	Tot al	Voting rights		(as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)		Shar es held (b)	ap pli ca ble) (a)	share s held (Not applic able) (b)	
1	Institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
a	Mutual Funds/		13	11285 045	0	0	112850 45	3.01	11285 045	0	112 850 45	3.01	0	3.01	0	0			11285045
	L And T Mutual Fund Trustee Ltd-L And T India Value Fund			53875 92	0	0	538759 2	1.44	53875 92	0	1	1.44	0	1.44	0	0			5387592
b	Venture Capital Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0

c	Alternate Investment Funds	2	2 198 2	80	0	0	198802	0.05	19880	0	198 802	0.05	0	0.05	0	0	198802
d	Foreign Venture Capital Investors		0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
e	Foreign Portfolio Investors		201 947 209		0		947952 09	25.28	94795 209	0	947 952 09	25.28	0	25.28	0	0	94795209
	Government Of Singapore	AAAJ G059 4R	1 163 820		0	0	163338 20	4.36	16333 820	0	163 338 20	4.36	0	4.36	0	0	16333820
	East Bridge Capital Master Fund Limited	AAC CE98 88M	1 130 493		0	0	130274 93	3.47	13027 493	0	130 274 93	3.47	0	3.47	0	0	13027493
	Goldman Sachs India Limited	AAD 1 CG02 60C	1 448 32	75	0	0	448753 2	1.2	44875 32	0	448 753 2	1.2	0	1.2	0	0	4487532
	Monetary Authority Of Singapore	AAJC M300 8N	1 421 87	63	0	0	421638 7	1.12	42163 87	0	421 638 7	1.12	0	1.12	0	0	4216387
f	Financial Institutions/ Banks		2 126	03	0	0	12603	0	12603	0	126 03	0	0	0	0	0	12603
g	Insurance Companies		3 267 32	36	0	0	267363 2	0.71	26736 32	0	267 363 2	0.71	0	0.71	0	0	2673632
h	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds		0		0	0	0	0	0	0	_	0	0	0	0	0	0
i	Any Other (specify)		0		0	0		0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (B)(1)		221 108 529		0	0	108965 291	29.06	10896 5291	0	108 965	29.06	0	29.06	0	0	10896529 1

										291						
2	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	1	749	0	0	749	0	749		749	0	0	0	0	0	749
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	1	749	0	0	749	0	749	0	749	0	0	0	0	0	749
3	Non- institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals -	14355	26748 95	0	0	267489 5	0.71	26748 95		267 489 5		0	0.71	0	0	2674879
i	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	14346	22906 71	0	0	229067 1	0.61	22906 71	0	229 067 1	0.61	0	0.61	0	0	2290655
ii	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	9	38422 4	0	0	384224	0.1	38422 4		384 224	0.1	0	0.1	0	0	384224
b	NBFCs registered with RBI	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
С	Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

e	Any Other	932	8590	0 6	C)	859065	0.23	85906	0	859	0.23	0	0.23	0	0	859065
	(specify)		5						5		065						
	Sub-Total	152	87 3533	89 0	C)	353396	0.94	35339	0	353	0.94	0	0.94	0	0	3533944
	(B)(3)		60				0		60		396						
											0						
	Total Public	155	09 112:	0 0	C)	112500	30	11250	0	112	30	0	30	0	0	11249998
	Shareholding		0000)			000		0000		500						4
	(B)=										000						
	(B)(1)+(B)(2)																
	+(B)(3)																

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total no.	Sharehol	Numbe	er of Votin	g Righ	ts held in	No. of	Total	Num	ber of	Nun	ber of	Number of
Ì	of the	(II)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	shares	ding %	ea	ch class o		rities	Shares	shareholdin		ed in		nares	equity
	Shareholders		older	paid	equity	underlying	held	calculate		(I.	X)		Underlying	g, as a %		ires		ged or	shares held
ļ	(1)		(III)	up	shares	Depository	(VII =	d as per					Outstanding	assuming	((II)		erwise	in
				equity share	held (V)	Receipts (VI)	IV+V+VI)	SCRR, 1957	1				convertible securities	full conversion	1			mbered XIII)	dematerializ ed form
				s held	(0)	(VI)		As a % of	No of	Voting Rig	ahts	Total as	(including	of	No.	As a	No.	As a	(XIV)
				(IV)				(A+B+C2)			J.	a % of	Warrants)	convertible	1	% of	(No	% of	(Not
				` ′				(VIII)]			Total	(X)	securities (]	total	t	total	Applicable)
									Class	Class	Tot	Voting		as a		Shar	ар	share	
									X	Y	al	rights		percentage of diluted		es held	pli ca	s held (Not	
														share	1	neiu	ble	applic	
														capital)])	able)	
														(XI)					
1	Custodian/DR		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
	Holder																		
2	Employee		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Benefit Trust																		
	(under SEBI																		
	(Share based																		
	Employee																		
	Benefit)																		
	Regulations,																		
	2014)																		
	Total Non-		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
	Promoter-																		
	Non Public																		
	Shareholding																		
	(C)=																		
	(C)(1)+(C)(2)																		

Table I- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be give	en here along with details such as number of shareholders,						
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.							
No. of shareholders	No of share held						

Table II- Unclaim Details

	Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.			
	No. of shareholders	No of share held		

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding				
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %	